
City of Clearwater

CRA Project Summary Report as of 7/31/2016

Description Revised Budget Available Balance

315-92839 Downtown Intermodal 621,078               101,111            

315-92840 St. Petersburg Time Property 2,500,000            441,535            

388-94714 Downtown Redevelopment 1,585,964            1,072,406        

388-94765 IMR Development 99,271                 94,611              

388-94847 Clw Centre- 1100 Cleveland 620,000               114,083            

388-94849 East Gateway 2,578,193            1,016,189        

388-94851 Affordable Housing 250,000               250,000            

388-94852 Retail Attraction/Assistance 435,000               84,393              

388-94853 Downtown Marketing & Branding 201,000               112,315            

388-94856 Marriott Residence Inn 296,391               68,774              

388-94859 Station Square Development 460,000               460,000            

388-94862 CarPro Site 325,000               172                   

388-94866 Economy Inn Debt 1,428,000            419,752            

388-94868 Economy Inn Site Redevelopment 227,473               83,450              

388-94872 Technology District Incentives 300,000               253,250            

388-94884 Property Acquisition 1356 Park Street 65,000                 916                   

388-94885 ULI Implentations 1,000,000            999,253            

388-94887 Library Activation 99,600                 38,287              

388-99881 Clwr Automotive-Gen Maint 187,659               180,492            

388-99963 Econ Dev. Incentive Project 203,861               131,096            

388-99968 Downtown Beautification 162,676               101,932            

388-99979 Façade Program Implemenations 262,165               154,818            

388-99986 Town Lake Property 259,538               163,107            

188-99888 ULI Report Implementation 875,000               542,877            

Total 15,042,869         6,884,819        


